TDEC CERTIFIED CLANDESTINE METHAMPHETAMINE LABORATORY SPECIALISTS
OCTOBER 25, 2016

CML-H ID

Name

Company

City

Phone

email

CML-S1204-03

CML-S1204-05

CML-S1204-08

CML-S1204-09

CML-S0305-01

CML-S0305-06

CML-S0305-07

CML-S0305-08

CML-S0305-09

CML-S0206-02

CML-S0207-01
CML-S0508-01

CML-S0508-02

CML-S1108-01

CML-S0511-1

CML-S0511-2
CML-S1211-1

CML-S0514-01
CML-S0814-01
CML-S1014-01

CML-S0115-01
CML-S0115-02
CML-S0216-01

Jeremy Lyell
Dallas Whitmill PE
John Nale

Neil Whiticar
James Hopper

L. Gregory
Stephenson

James Caruthers
Julie A. Mazzuca

Mark Hicks

M. Blaine

Houchin, MD
Steve Kucera
Quoc Nguyen

Marty Parker
Mike Warmouth
Eric Davis

Gary Siebenschuh
Darrell G. Cantrell

Douglas Kohnen
Michael Gray
Eduardo Padron

Josh Read
Mark Brooks
John Leach

Lyell Environmental

Terracon

J. Nale Environmental Services
Independent Consultant
Hopper and Associates

PM Environmental

PM Environmental
Meth Lab Cleanup LLC

Environmental Solutions and
Associates
ABC Response & Cleanup Inc.

K2 Remediation Services
American Enviro-Services

Independent Consultant
Warmouth Environmental
Tioga Environmental Consultants

G7 Environmental Services
Clean Assurance
Independent Consultant
ERAtech Inc.

Terrell Technical Services
Professional Consulting &
Development

RES

Blevins & Associates
Independent Consultant

Hermitage, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Knoxville, TN
Knoxville, TN

Cookeville, TN

Granville, TN
Nashville, TN
Kingsport, TN

Parsons, TN

Knoxville, TN

Murfreeshoro,
TN
Johnson City, TN

Hixson, TN
Memphis

Collierville, TN
Smithville, TN

Dayton, OH
Madison, AL
Knoxville, TN

Knoxville, TN
Tazewell, TN
Sweetwater, TN

(615)889-2044
(423)499-6111
(423)718-6283
(865)405-1478
(865)742-7463

(931)432-5552

(615)337-7792
(800)959-6384

(615)280-0911
(423)444-9922

(731)847-2769

(865)776-2052
(615)893-1900

(423)534-2845
(423)802-8666
(901)791-2432

(901)853-9725
(931)247-1471

(937)859-8998
(256)461-9278
(239)825-0044

(731)676-0480
(423)437-3050
(865)333-0384

jeremydlyell@aol.com

dewhitmill@terracon.com

johnnale@aol.com

nwhiticar@hotmail.com

hopperjajr@charter.net

Stephenson@pmenv.com

James.caruthers@ttemi.co
m
info@methlabcleanup.com
www.methlabcleanup.com

Mch3pg@gmail.com

Dochouchl@me.com

K2rstn@charter.net
gnguyen@american-enviro-
services.com
Martyparkerl@gmail.com

mtwarmouth@yahoo.com

edavis@tiogaenv.com

arys@g7env.com

dcpinecrest@blomand.net

dkohnen@eratech.com
terrelltsi@terrelltsi.com
ejpadron@gmail.com

joshmread@yahoo.com
jimblevins@yahoo.com.au
johnkleach@charter.net
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Authorized Meth Lab Cleanup Contractors — October 25, 2016

Page 1 of 2
CMLID COMPANY NAME CITY ST PHONE EMAIL
CML1204-05 Richey Restoration Mount Juliet TN (615)758-8760 penash@richeyrestoration.com
www.richeyrestoration.com
CML1204-06 Terracon Engineering Chattanooga TN (423)499-6111 dewhitmill@terracon.com
CML1204-08 Lyell Environmental Services Hermitage TN (615)889-2044 jeremydlyell@aol.com
CML1204-11 HazMat Klean, LLC Winchester TN (931)967-0838 hazmatklean@hotmail.com
(931)580-1818 jerrehood@bellsouth.net
CML0305-02 Meth Lab Cleanup Company Toll Free (800)959-6384 joe@methlabcleanup.com
Nashville TN (615)280-0911 www.methlabcleanup.com
CML0305-05 Hopper and Associates Knoxuville TN (865)742-7463 hopperjajr@charter.net
CML0305-09 HEPACO Chattanooga TN (423)624-9210 www.hepaco.com
Knoxville
Memphis
CML0305-10 PM Environmental Gallatin TN (615)451-2442 Stephenson@pmenv.com
Cookeville (931)432-5552
Chattanooga (423)468-1105
CML0305-12 Environmental Solutions and Associates Kingsport TN (423)444-9922 Mch3pg@gmail.com
CML0805-04 Evergreen AES Murfreesboro TN (615)893-1900 www.evergreenaes.com
CML0206-01 Environmental & Safety Management Harrogate TN (606)682-4176 gquentinyeager@msn.com
CML0206-03 ABC Response & Cleanup Inc Parsons TN (731)847-2769 abcresponse@netease.net
CML0206-05 Lexko Environmental Services Bradford TN (731)742-2314 eknott@tennesseetel.net
(731)420-0384
CML1204-15 J Nale Environmental Services Chattanooga TN (423)718-6283 johnnale@aol.com
CML0207-02 K2 Remediation Services Knoxville TN (865)776-2052 K2rstn@charter.net
CML1107-02 Crawford Environmental Cookeville N (931)267-5954 dewey@mtcrawford.com
CMLO0508-01 Spaulding Decon Powell TN (866)99-DECON www.spauldingdecon.com
Spaulding@spauldingdecon.com
CML1107-01 SLS Construction LaFollette N (423)566-5790 nsusie@hotmail.com
CML0311-01 Bio-Meth Management Chattanooga TN (423)510-1738 mduncan@biomethdecon.com
Nashville (615)932-2008 beverslage@biomethdecon.com
Knoxville (865)292-0391
Memphis (901)620-2224
Jackson (731)300-1241
CML0511-02 Lassiter’s Inc. McMinnville TN (931)668-4647 Lassiters2398 @gmail.com
CML0511-03 Chris Wilson, Independent Contractor Caryville TN (423)871-0033 Chriswilson3@comcast.net
CML0811-01 Marty Parker, Independent Contractor Jonesborough TN (423)534-2845 Martyparkerl@gmail.com
CML1011-01 American Bio-Clean Millington TN (901)545-9605 abc@ritternet.com
1-855-BIOABLE
CML1108-02 ARKDECON LLC Gentry AR (479)736-3222 canderson@ark-decon.com
www.ark-decon.com
CML1211-02 Martin Construction and Restoration Smyrna TN (615)477-4972 Martinconst10@gmail.com
CML0412-01 Brooks LLC/Rainbow International of Ken-Ten Clarksville N (931)241-8949 Tim.brooks@mail.rainbowintl.com
CML0812-01 Thomas A. Hartigan Milan TN (731)695-5291 tomoldhickory@aol.com
Hartigan Property Maintenance
CIH#3680 A.K. Upadhyaya Nashville N (615)298-2065 aku@pdre.net
(615)579-4663
CML0812-02 Bio Services Millington TN (901)331-9454 tenriv@aol.com
CIH#6700 Barry Westbrook, DocAir Franklin TN (615)373-2498 bwestbrook@docair.com
CML0114-01 Donnie Ownby, Independent Contractor Sweetwater TN (865)712-9535 donnieownby@yahoo.com
CML0414-01 Randall Coward Independent Contractor Maryville TN (865)335-4455 rbcoward@yahoo.com
CML1014-01 PC&D Knoxuville TN (239)825-0044 ejpadron@gmail.com
CML1214-01 Blevins & Associates Tazewell ™ (423)489-2547 jimblevins@yahoo.com.au
BAMCO Division (423)437-3050
CML1115-01 Vision Environmental Services Rockvale TN (615)293-9760 keith@vbglic.com
www.vision-es.com
CML0207-01 Signature Services LLC Knoxuville TN (865)566-1898 Kelly.sstn@gmail.com
CML0116-01 S&M Property Maintenance Cookeville TN (931)267-9531 Scottmatlock25@yahoo.com
CML0116-02 Clouser Construction LLC Jackson TN (731)613-5031 Clouser100@gmail.com
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Page 2 of 2
CMLID COMPANY NAME CITYy ST PHONE EMAIL
CML0616-01 Environmental Remediation Services Seymour TN (865)679-4372 w.france@4erc.com
CML0916-01 Laird Remediation Services LLC Milan TN (731)686-1635 bslaird@outlook.com
(731)414-1774
CML0916-02 Warmouth Environmental Services Hixson TN (423)802-8666 mtwarmouth@yahoo.com
CML0305-11 Affinity Environmental Group Soddy Daisy TN (423)332-7077 AEG@affinityenvironmental.com
Chattanooga
CML1204-17 Donald Feathers Jr., Independent Contractor Johnson City TN (423)794-9700 tinycoman2@charter.net

(423)262-0242
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CERTIFIED INDUSTRIAL HYGIENISTS — CLANDESTINE METHAMPHETAMINE LAB (CML) TESTING AND

CERTIFICATION

FEBRUARY 16, 2012

CIH # Name Company City State Phone email

CIH #3807 Ron B. Read Read Consulting Dyersburg TN (731) 676-0430 ronread2001@yahoo.com

CIH #4673 David Isenberg Environmental Management and Enginering Inc., EME  Nashville TN (615) 742-0875 disenberg@emetn.com

CIH #6700 Barry Westbrook DocAir Franklin TN (615) 373-2498  bwestbrook@docair.com

CIH #8793  Nick V. Ridge Ridge Environmental Solutions Memphis TN (901) 734-5022  nickridge@ridgeehs.com

CIH #2054 Charles Phillips American Technologies, Inc. Oak Ridge TN (865) 216-3047  cphillips@atincorporated.com
CIH #2839  Joseph R. Brown Pro2Serve Professional Proj. Services Oak Ridge TN (865) 483-2030  brownj@p2s.com

CIH #3680 A.K. Upadyaya Planning, Design & Research Engineers Nashville TN (615) 298-2065 aku@pdre.net

CIH #3450  Alton M. McKissick Resolution Incorporated Nashville TN (615) 865-8813  amckissick@resolutionusa.com
CIH #5399 Douglas W. Peters Environmental Health Management Louisville KY (502) 454-8530  Douglas.w.peters@EHMIou.com
CIH #4923 Rex A. Hunter Independent Consultant Nashville TN (615) 533-7412  Rahunter06@comcast.net

CIH #8445  Shannon Sutton Terrell Technical Services Madison AL (256) 461-9278  Shannon@terrelltsi.com

CIH #5850 Charles W. Terrell Terrell Technical Services Madison AL (256) 461-9278  Charles@terrelltsi.com

CIH #5676  Greg Boothe EHS Services Hendersonville TN (615) 822-8902  ghoothe@ehsserviceslic.com
CIH #5863  Paul Watson ATC Associates Memphis TN (901) 377-5507  Watson62@atc-enviro.com
CIH #9457  Val Garner SWS First Response Nashville TN (800) 852-8878  vgarner@swsefr.com

CIH #4127  Charles J. Satterwhite Independent Consultant Oak Ridge TN (865)771-0070  Cj6@comcast.net
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